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2018 IHSA BOYS SECTIONALS - Stevenson - 2/17/2018

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FRMMega, Zach1 444.35

CONSavoy, Caleb2 407.45

CONJones, Kyle3 400.95

BHSLatimer, Steven4 399.45

FRMZukowski, Christian5 397.05

BGHSGoldberg, Ben6 388.20

STEVLess, Daniel7 360.60

PHSBoston, Campbell8 343.75

BHSMohr, Dietrich9 337.95

STEVBryant, Alex10 328.05

BGHSNguyen, Evan11 313.90

PHSKolbus, Zach12 300.80

 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

FRMMega, Zach1 322.90

BHSLatimer, Steven2 301.25

CONSavoy, Caleb3 293.50

FRMZukowski, Christian4 284.25

CONJones, Kyle5 283.05

BGHSGoldberg, Ben6 279.55

STEVLess, Daniel7 268.80

BHSMohr, Dietrich8 255.00

PHSBoston, Campbell9 243.30

STEVBryant, Alex10 242.65

BGHSNguyen, Evan11 233.25

PHSKolbus, Zach12 228.95

SHSSchmaus, Matthew13 202.20

 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FRMMega, Zach1 211.45

BHSLatimer, Steven2 199.10

FRMZukowski, Christian3 195.40

CONSavoy, Caleb4 191.10

BGHSGoldberg, Ben5 190.05

CONJones, Kyle6 190.00

BHSMohr, Dietrich7 175.00

STEVLess, Daniel8 157.50

PHSBoston, Campbell9 156.10

STEVBryant, Alex10 153.60

PHSKolbus, Zach11 152.25

BGHSNguyen, Evan12 150.95

SHSSchmaus, Matthew13 133.50

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 1:34.04

Carollo, AJ Song, Joseph

Maya, Beno Comini, Nick

24.34 25.80 20.9023.00

ABHS2 1:36.05

Fischer, Steven Hoppe, Jack

Ujiiye, Shawn Burrell, Sam

24.72 26.62 21.4523.26

AFRM3 1:36.37

Stegall, Evan Schillinger, Alex

Lee, Yoochan Konishi, Danny

24.33 26.84 21.8623.34

ACGHS4 1:37.09

Siegmeier, Noah Jackson, Hunter

Richardson, Peyton Fadden, Kolin

25.42 27.42 21.0023.25

AJAC5 1:37.82

Ogaban, Harold Le, Alex

Boysen, Eric Stuart, Elijah

24.37 27.69 22.0023.76

ACON6 1:41.33

Cho, Bryan Pokorny, Dylan

Lim, Justin Dibek, Harris

27.67 27.44 22.7023.52

APHS7 1:41.78

O'Brien, Sean Gabriel, Henry

Snyder, Christian Adame, Sam

25.28 29.27 22.8324.40

AWOOD8 1:43.26

Phillips, Nick Gunner, Dunnett

Cynor, Quinton Tueber, Aiden

26.48 29.71 23.8123.26

AHEHS9 1:44.53

Le, Richard Merza, EJ

Baranov, Greg Heitkotter, Mark

28.92 28.53 21.8525.23

ABGHS10 1:45.96

Velu, Kenny Verdico, Daniel

Aniecko, Kacper Morris, Korie

28.14 28.18 23.5826.06

AMCH11 1:46.49

Rose, Luke Hemphill, Tyler

Murrin, Nathan Williams, Bryce

28.74 27.02 24.6626.07

ASHS12 1:46.79

Suarez, Chris Arostegui, Matteas

Grubb, Kyle Kelland, Matthew

27.57 30.18 22.6026.44

ALZHS13 1:47.47

Bujewski, Quinn Hull, Travis

Wu, Jonathan Stubenvoll, Jack

29.19 27.69 24.2826.31

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVNg, Daniel1 1:42.11

23.34 25.49 27.1826.10

STEVRoss, Ethan2 1:42.87

23.58 26.07 26.4726.75

BHSHoppe, Jack3 1:44.35

24.05 26.37 26.9726.96

BGHSVerdico, Daniel4 1:46.08

24.72 27.25 27.0127.10

SHSReynolds, Tyler5 1:46.87

25.24 26.83 27.0927.71

PHSKlein, Jacob6 1:47.72

25.40 26.56 28.0127.75

LZHSJarcik, Andrew7 1:48.43

24.59 26.88 28.7928.17

SHSKelland, Matthew8 1:49.94

25.03 27.67 28.5428.70

PHSFilip, Stefan9 1:50.51

25.14 27.96 28.6628.75

CGHSSeeger, Cole10 1:50.58

24.85 27.63 29.2128.89

CGHSBartczyszyn, Michael11 1:50.76

25.51 27.98 28.0929.18

JACChiappetta, Vince12 1:51.02

25.16 28.15 28.7828.93

BGHSCarr, Kevin13 1:51.06

25.53 27.59 29.0228.92

BHSRorison, Liam14 1:51.83

25.49 28.06 29.2729.01

MCHHemphill, Tyler15 1:52.29

24.81 28.06 29.9729.45

CONLydon, Jake16 1:53.31

25.82 28.87 28.2730.35

FRMSteininger, James17 1:53.94

25.80 28.64 29.8329.67

JACCarignan, Jacob18 1:53.96

24.70 28.29 30.2630.71

WOODLorr, Logan19 1:54.69

26.02 28.78 29.9529.94

CONCho, Bryan20 1:55.81

26.06 29.01 30.0630.68

FRMLi, Max21 1:56.11

25.95 29.11 30.2030.85

MCHQualls, Dylan22 1:57.46

26.24 29.06 31.0231.14

HEHSPolzin, Neil23 1:58.25

26.62 30.30 30.3730.96

WAUCBottoni, Dominick24 1:58.54

26.38 29.86 31.0831.22

WOODMaher, Jake25 2:05.21

27.99 30.31 33.9232.99

HEHSMeyers, Adam26 2:17.85

29.82 35.96 34.5137.56

WAUCTzintzarsky, Demeter27 2:18.55

29.37 34.14 37.8737.17

LZHSBlankenship, Ethan28 2:36.63

34.55 39.47 40.9641.65

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVSong, Joseph1 1:54.56

24.77 28.79 27.9633.04

FRMSchillinger, Alex2 1:55.22

25.82 31.14 26.8131.45

STEVZhang, Jack3 1:57.28

24.64 28.45 29.2934.90
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Results
(#4  Boys 200 Yard IM)

CGHSRichardson, Peyton4 1:57.93

25.21 30.30 28.0334.39

JACOgaban, Harold5 1:59.66

25.48 29.46 28.7136.01

LZHSHull, Travis6 2:00.57

25.98 31.10 30.5232.97

BHSLanglois, Daniel7 2:01.35

26.55 31.64 28.5534.61

JACBoysen, Eric8 2:04.04

24.74 33.11 28.7937.40

CGHSByer, Bram9 2:06.23

27.66 32.37 28.8837.32

BHSRoth, Aidan10 2:06.45

27.18 33.46 29.8235.99

HEHSBaranov, Greg11 2:08.15

26.26 35.01 29.8537.03

FRMYamazaki, Shoya12 2:08.44

26.71 33.13 30.2638.34

SHSArostegui, Matteas13 2:10.16

26.52 35.79 30.1737.68

CONPokorny, Dylan14 2:11.00

26.37 34.81 32.5137.31

BGHSVelu, Kenny15 2:12.98

28.23 33.68 30.0041.07

HEHSLe, Richard16 2:13.04

29.46 32.66 30.6340.29

CONKate, Malhar17 2:15.35

28.10 33.23 31.4042.62

SHSBurke, Michael18 2:17.10

28.65 35.28 32.9840.19

PHSBarontini, Ashton19 2:17.25

27.08 33.94 32.7143.52

WOODGunner, Dunnett20 2:17.89

29.15 37.16 31.8339.75

BGHSWade, Billy21 2:18.46

28.05 34.32 32.4743.62

MCHWilliams, Bryce22 2:22.93

29.06 37.59 33.7542.53

MCHBromley, Braeden23 2:24.21

29.52 37.40 33.9443.35

WOODWolf, Dylan24 2:26.06

31.69 35.27 33.6345.47

LZHSOrals, Andrew25 2:35.33

31.71 39.66 36.1547.81

PHSGabriel, Henry--- DQ

27.33 33.86 29.8339.66

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVStensby, Topher1 20.70

SHSSoltau, Matthew2 21.56

STEVComini, Nick3 21.77

BHSFischer, Steven4 21.86

BHSBurrell, Sam5 21.98

JACStuart, Elijah6 22.04

CGHSCastro, Cameron7 22.26

CONLim, Justin*8 22.27

JACCoyle, Reid*8 22.27

MCHHedberg, Riley10 22.38

HEHSHeitkotter, Mark11 22.47

CGHSBabakhani, Omid12 22.51

MCHSmith, Jonah13 22.58

FRMReed, Alex14 22.63

BGHSGontko, Andy15 22.94

FRMWarnstedt, Derek16 22.95

PHSSnyder, Christian17 23.31

WOODTueber, Aiden18 23.46

CONDibek, Harris19 23.72

WAUCBottoni, Dominick20 23.81

PHSChon, Noah21 23.84

BGHSMorris, Korie*22 24.00

SHSGustafson, Ryan*22 24.00

LZHSStubenvoll, Jack24 24.35

WOODThuma, Ben25 25.74

HEHSSutalski, Evan26 26.38

LZHSKalarical, Daniel27 27.54

WAUCKesilis, Lucas28 28.97

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVRyaguzov, Max1 51.96

24.38 27.58

STEVMaya, Beno2 52.23

24.18 28.05

WOODCynor, Quinton3 52.24

24.23 28.01

FRMStegall, Evan4 52.68

24.08 28.60

CONLim, Justin5 52.77

24.45 28.32

BHSUjiiye, Shawn6 52.78

24.24 28.54

JACBoysen, Eric7 53.58

24.66 28.92

SHSReynolds, Tyler8 53.70

25.41 28.29

CGHSRichardson, Peyton9 53.77

25.01 28.76

JACOrndahl, Alec10 53.87

25.54 28.33

PHSSnyder, Christian11 54.76

25.95 28.81

LZHSWu, Jonathan12 56.59

26.57 30.02

HEHSBaranov, Greg13 57.08

26.50 30.58

FRMLi, Max14 57.49

26.75 30.74

MCHMurrin, Nathan15 58.56

26.45 32.11

CGHSHare, Nolan16 58.72

26.86 31.86

PHSBarontini, Ashton17 59.78

27.71 32.07

CONChiero, Connor18 59.89

28.09 31.80

LZHSStubenvoll, Jack19 1:00.51

28.43 32.08

BGHSAniecko, Kacper20 1:00.59

27.55 33.04

BHSTrees, Brian21 1:00.98

28.18 32.80

SHSGrubb, Kyle22 1:01.20

27.68 33.52

HEHSDavila, Dio23 1:01.61

29.62 31.99

BGHSWade, Billy24 1:01.66

28.33 33.33

MCHWilliams, Bryce25 1:02.84

28.46 34.38

WOODThuma, Ben26 1:02.90

28.32 34.58

WAUCKurtzer, Joshua27 1:04.98

30.03 34.95

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVStensby, Topher1 46.24

21.79 24.45

STEVNg, Daniel2 46.86

22.47 24.39

SHSSoltau, Matthew3 47.21

22.71 24.50

FRMKonishi, Danny4 47.74

23.11 24.63

BHSBurrell, Sam5 47.90

23.41 24.49

FRMLee, Yoochan6 48.42

22.81 25.61

MCHHedberg, Riley7 48.52

23.25 25.27

JACStuart, Elijah8 48.82

22.91 25.91

CGHSDolezal, Connor*9 49.18

23.66 25.52

JACCoyle, Reid*9 49.18

23.32 25.86

PHSO'Brien, Sean11 49.34

24.13 25.21

BGHSCarr, Kevin12 49.68

23.65 26.03

CGHSGerstbrein, Nick13 50.17

23.72 26.45

BGHSGontko, Andy14 50.55

23.74 26.81

PHSKlein, Jacob15 50.62

24.12 26.50

MCHSmith, Jonah16 50.91

24.09 26.82

BHSRorison, Liam17 51.60

24.77 26.83



Stevenson HS HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:26 PM  2/17/2018  Page 3

2018 IHSA BOYS SECTIONALS - Stevenson - 2/17/2018

Results
(#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WOODPhillips, Nick18 52.58

25.26 27.32

SHSGustafson, Ryan19 52.67

24.92 27.75

CONSnopek, Christian20 53.08

25.69 27.39

CONHirjoi, Alex21 53.28

24.88 28.40

HEHSPolzin, Neil22 54.18

25.32 28.86

HEHSLe, Richard23 54.24

26.04 28.20

WAUCKurtzer, Joshua24 58.15

28.08 30.07

LZHSBujewski, Quinn25 58.23

27.46 30.77

WOODTueber, Aiden26 58.46

31.00 27.46

WAUCYaroslavsky, Mark27 1:01.64

30.07 31.57

LZHSChen, John28 1:02.30

29.91 32.39

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVGates, Nathan1 4:36.28

24.68 26.99 27.3727.34

27.43 28.10 28.38 28.85

29.14 28.00

WOODCynor, Quinton2 4:38.71

24.71 27.45

28.24 28.89 29.01

29.17 28.20 27.22

BGHSVerdico, Daniel3 4:43.89

25.57 27.63 28.4928.18

28.65 29.10 29.14 29.55

29.52 28.06

STEVCarollo, AJ4 4:45.13

25.71 27.74 28.7528.40

28.61 28.81 28.83 29.24

29.90 29.14

BHSLanglois, Daniel5 4:48.46

25.44 27.90 29.0228.66

29.32 29.66 29.68 29.80

30.01 28.97

JACChiappetta, Vince6 4:51.96

25.47 28.40 29.5629.11

29.82 30.16 30.14 30.14

30.17 28.99

BHSEmary, Dan7 4:53.46

26.27 28.48 29.6329.09

30.00 29.98 30.50 30.08

30.12 29.31

PHSFilip, Stefan8 4:57.95

26.52 28.83 30.0329.56

30.05 30.43 30.75 30.81

30.83 30.14

PHSGabriel, Henry9 5:01.05

26.81 29.44 30.5630.38

30.79 31.07 31.07 31.23

30.83 28.87

LZHSJarcik, Andrew10 5:02.02

26.22 28.68 30.3129.48

30.78 31.12 31.40 31.64

31.59 30.80

CGHSByer, Bram11 5:03.00

26.86 29.11 30.6130.20

30.68 31.40 31.36 31.96

31.08 29.74

MCHRose, Luke12 5:05.38

26.41 29.23 30.9330.24

30.97 31.56 31.74 32.09

31.51 30.70

CGHSBengston, Noah13 5:09.96

27.00 29.94 31.2431.04

31.56 31.74 31.86 32.20

32.53 30.85

FRMYamazaki, Shoya14 5:10.26

26.17 29.29 31.3230.54

31.50 31.91 32.57 32.64

32.41 31.91

CONLydon, Jake15 5:10.61

27.37 29.71 32.1631.34

31.65 30.75 32.14 31.89

32.88 30.72

WOODLorr, Logan16 5:11.06

27.44 30.15 31.6731.49

32.17 31.98 32.24 31.91

31.64 30.37

JACCarignan, Jacob17 5:14.13

27.25 30.05 32.3431.32

32.27 32.11 32.39 32.60

32.67 31.13

SHSArostegui, Matteas18 5:16.42

27.26 30.27 32.2431.69

32.75 32.90 32.45 32.32

32.64 31.90

CONCho, Bryan19 5:17.05

27.52 30.45 32.6131.86

32.99 33.12 32.45 32.92

32.85 30.28

BGHSTsiftilis, Tommy20 5:19.69

27.29 30.22 32.3431.69

32.67 33.27 33.41 33.87

33.29 31.64

FRMBallo, Andre21 5:27.80

26.25 29.87 32.4231.26

33.19 34.16 35.00 35.67

35.67 34.31

MCHHemphill, Kyle22 5:42.57

27.39 31.98 34.6134.24

35.27 35.75

36.44 36.70 34.75

HEHSSutalski, Evan23 6:18.85

31.64 36.48 38.7438.24

39.87 40.22

39.72 39.29 34.95

HEHSMeyers, Adam24 6:18.97

29.98 36.47 39.671:16.72

39.67 34.93

SHSSuarez, Chris--- DFS

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 1:24.41

Song, Joseph Stensby, Topher

Guo, Alex Ng, Daniel

21.54 20.27 21.3621.24

ACGHS2 1:27.22

Babakhani, Omid Castro, Cameron

Dolezal, Connor Fadden, Kolin

22.25 21.87 21.0322.07

ABHS3 1:27.31

Hoppe, Jack Fischer, Steven

Ujiiye, Shawn Burrell, Sam

22.11 21.84 21.6821.68

AFRM4 1:27.43

Lee, Yoochan Reed, Alex

Stegall, Evan Konishi, Danny

22.07 21.76 21.6821.92

AJAC5 1:30.25

Orndahl, Alec Le, Alex

Waddell, Caden Coyle, Reid

22.70 22.53 22.1722.85

AMCH6 1:31.25

Smith, Jonah Qualls, Dylan

Hemphill, Tyler Hedberg, Riley

22.87 23.81 22.1122.46

ABGHS*7 1:31.35

Gontko, Andy Morris, Korie

Korol, Daniel Carr, Kevin

22.80 23.12 22.2523.18

ASHS*7 1:31.35

Kelland, Matthew Gustafson, Ryan

Reynolds, Tyler Soltau, Matthew

23.24 23.54 21.5223.05

ACON9 1:31.86

Hirjoi, Alex Dibek, Harris

Ahmed, Yousuf Lim, Justin

23.92 22.93 21.8023.21

APHS10 1:34.10

Chon, Noah Adame, Sam

Filip, Stefan Klein, Jacob

24.38 23.15 22.9323.64
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(#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AHEHS11 1:34.23

Baranov, Greg Polzin, Neil

Le, Richard Heitkotter, Mark

23.66 24.19 22.1124.27

AWOOD12 1:42.20

Thuma, Ben Tueber, Aiden

Thomas, Anthony Lorr, Logan

26.51 23.13 24.7827.78

ALZHS13 1:45.01

Wu, Jonathan Kalarical, Daniel

Chen, John Bujewski, Quinn

24.37 27.15 25.7927.70

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVZhang, Jack1 52.52

25.11 27.41

FRMStegall, Evan2 52.59

25.56 27.03

PHSO'Brien, Sean3 52.85

25.71 27.14

JACOgaban, Harold4 53.38

24.80 28.58

CGHSSiegmeier, Noah5 53.79

26.13 27.66

STEVCarollo, AJ6 53.87

25.74 28.13

BHSFischer, Steven7 54.78

26.24 28.54

JACOrndahl, Alec8 54.80

26.49 28.31

PHSAdame, Sam9 56.47

27.33 29.14

WOODPhillips, Nick10 56.90

27.58 29.32

CGHSManley, Jacob11 57.48

27.60 29.88

BHSEmary, Dan12 57.97

28.58 29.39

FRMSteininger, James13 58.42

28.20 30.22

MCHMurrin, Nathan14 59.04

28.33 30.71

CONHirjoi, Alex15 59.56

29.06 30.50

MCHRose, Luke16 59.89

29.00 30.89

BGHSVelu, Kenny17 1:00.08

29.57 30.51

SHSSuarez, Chris18 1:00.40

28.90 31.50

BGHSVasiljevs, Daniil19 1:01.46

29.54 31.92

CONKate, Malhar20 1:01.82

29.73 32.09

LZHSBujewski, Quinn21 1:01.95

30.52 31.43

SHSBurke, Michael22 1:02.91

30.31 32.60

WOODWolf, Dylan23 1:05.99

32.68 33.31

HEHSNastor, Fritz24 1:09.05

33.05 36.00

WAUCChristianson, Patrick25 1:09.39

33.49 35.90

HEHSPsonak, Kevin26 1:11.76

34.56 37.20

WAUCKesilis, Lucas27 1:15.54

35.81 39.73

LZHSKalarical, Daniel28 1:16.25

37.43 38.82

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRMSchillinger, Alex1 58.42

27.98 30.44

STEVSong, Joseph2 58.52

27.58 30.94

STEVLertsinsongserm, Phoom3 58.57

27.22 31.35

BHSHoppe, Jack4 59.66

28.22 31.44

LZHSHull, Travis5 1:00.52

28.28 32.24

CGHSJackson, Hunter6 1:01.02

28.48 32.54

JACLe, Alex7 1:01.83

29.00 32.83

MCHHemphill, Tyler8 1:02.58

29.17 33.41

CONPokorny, Dylan9 1:02.60

28.74 33.86

FRMSchillinger, Ethan10 1:03.33

29.92 33.41

PHSChon, Noah11 1:03.52

29.79 33.73

HEHSKozlick, Dylan12 1:03.95

29.99 33.96

CONAhmed, Yousuf13 1:04.12

29.52 34.60

CGHSSeeger, Cole14 1:04.33

30.07 34.26

HEHSMerza, EJ15 1:04.34

29.52 34.82

BHSRoth, Aidan16 1:05.15

30.93 34.22

LZHSWu, Jonathan17 1:05.91

30.71 35.20

MCHQualls, Dylan18 1:05.95

30.22 35.73

JACHerrera, Nate19 1:06.63

31.64 34.99

WOODGunner, Dunnett20 1:07.52

31.32 36.20

BGHSMorris, Korie21 1:08.63

32.28 36.35

BGHSChurchill, Spenser22 1:09.62

32.63 36.99

WOODKostav, Bojidar23 1:09.90

32.09 37.81

PHSGabriel, Jerome24 1:11.26

33.23 38.03

SHSHahn, Michael25 1:11.68

33.36 38.32

SHSSorge, Ryan26 1:13.72

34.55 39.17

WAUCYaroslavsky, Mark27 1:15.18

36.11 39.07

WAUCChristianson, Patrick28 1:17.54

36.24 41.30

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 3:06.68

Ng, Daniel Comini, Nick

Zhang, Jack Stensby, Topher

22.58 47.06 46.5922.06

22.54 47.18 21.41 45.85

ACGHS2 3:13.41

Dolezal, Connor Babakhani, Omid

Castro, Cameron Fadden, Kolin

23.39 48.76 48.4323.14

23.06 48.71 22.35 47.51

AFRM3 3:14.49

Lee, Yoochan Reed, Alex

Schillinger, Alex Konishi, Danny

23.06 48.15 50.0723.56

22.97 48.71 22.66 47.56

AJAC4 3:17.88

Coyle, Reid Boysen, Eric

Ogaban, Harold Stuart, Elijah

23.29 49.63 49.5523.71

23.58 49.99 22.75 48.71

ABGHS5 3:18.70

Gontko, Andy Carr, Kevin

Velu, Kenny Verdico, Daniel

23.72 50.12 49.2623.11

24.43 51.23 22.85 48.09

ASHS6 3:19.17

Kelland, Matthew Arostegui, Matteas

Reynolds, Tyler Soltau, Matthew

23.94 50.00 52.4824.84

23.99 50.08 22.24 46.61

APHS7 3:22.66

Snyder, Christian O'Brien, Sean

Adame, Sam Klein, Jacob

24.77 52.09 49.4623.49

24.28 51.03 23.84 50.08
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2018 IHSA BOYS SECTIONALS - Stevenson - 2/17/2018

Results
(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABHS8 3:25.17

Trees, Brian Rorison, Liam

Streeter, Jack Langlois, Daniel

24.85 52.12 51.2223.96

23.69 51.00 24.30 50.83

AWOOD9 3:26.64

Cynor, Quinton Gunner, Dunnett

Lorr, Logan Phillips, Nick

23.42 47.97 53.9925.61

25.03 52.62 24.99 52.06

AMCH10 3:28.37

Smith, Jonah Murrin, Nathan

Qualls, Dylan Hedberg, Riley

24.38 51.80 52.8125.17

25.52 54.60 23.09 49.16

ACON11 3:32.31

Lydon, Jake Snopek, Christian

Cho, Bryan Pokorny, Dylan

25.37 53.11 52.5924.99

24.87 53.24 24.97 53.37

ALZHS12 3:40.45

Jarcik, Andrew Chen, John

Stubenvoll, Jack Hull, Travis

24.63 51.21 1:00.8228.85

26.35 55.07 24.83 53.35

AHEHS13 3:46.29

Polzin, Neil Davila, Dio

Merza, EJ Kozlick, Dylan

25.98 55.31 56.4127.20

25.74 54.67 28.20 59.90

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Stevenson High School 326

2. Barrington 173

2. Fremd High School 173

4. Jacobs High School 142

5. Cary Grove High School 132.5

6. Palatine HS 84

7. Schaumburg HS 77

8. Conant High School 73.5

9. Buffalo Grove 73

10. Woodstock (North) 48

11. McHenry 44

12. Lake Zurich 32

13. Hoffman Estates High School 17


